oIsc GOLF
@ METRIX

IsoParta 2017 - 1 kierros

Jyrki Tamminen
Riku Tahtinen
Lauri Luode

Jon Tollet

Hannu Luode
Jukka Moilanen
Jaakko Luode

Jere vakiparta
At-Hit Thiangtrong
Esa Ace Natunen
Janne Tyrvainen
Jouni Einari Markkanen
Petteri Puttonen
Joni Reinikainen
Ville Venalainen
jouni pulkkinen
esko ryymin

Niko Liljalahti
Karo Parkkonen
Janne Markkanen
jukka salkosalo
Jukka llmari Matula
Larry Green

Mikko Wikman
Sami Antsa Romo
Pete Niemeld
Aleksi Salakka
Mauri Hdmalainen
Joonas Hanninen
Lasse Romo

Markus Kruuse
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Aku Mykkanen
Kimmo Juuti

Jyri Kankkunen
Rasmus Lehtinen
Tero Muuronen
Vesa Luostarinen
Teemu Kaarela
Benjamin Hursti
Roope Silvennoinen
Esa Kolehmainen
kasperi lehtinen
Petri Pietarinen
Jouni Karvonen
Topi Palsa

Ville Kostin

Jari Kankkunen
sami vaisanen
juha luostarinen
Jani Mattila

Jalo Liene

Jari Luostarinen
Janne Niskanen
Vili Lindgvist
Sami Huuhka
Harri Pokki

Kari Vornanen
Jani Karjunen
Juuso Akerman
Tomi Valkeapaa
Joonas Bogi Jarvinen
Mika Laaksonen
Aki Laaksonen
Joni Suomi

joni pesonen
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Sami Taralainen
Teppo Vaisanen
Pekka Kokki
Sami Hyvonen
Olli Honkavirta
Lauri Ronn
Marko Mustasilta
Henrik Kostin
Juuso Riittinen
lauri peltola
Teemu Nipsu Niiranen
Teemu Ahonen
Jesse Savolainen
Jaakko Hokkanen
Pekka Kuokkanen
Ville Huuskonen
Juuso Suominen
Joonas Mattila
Kimmo Koskelainen
Pasi Kallio
L Naiset
Jonna Mustonen
Marika Salmi
Sannakaisa Puttonen
Anu Varpiola
Justine Bitka
jenna hirsimaki
Susanna Mayra
I T
Markku Puttonen
Timo Venalainen
Jouni Holopainen
Timo Mantyla

sami sammy palviainen
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oIsc GD;_F

METRIX
Juha Kolari
Tero Koivu

Maco Moilanen
Petri Lahti
Risto Pihlajamaa
keijo Koskelainen
I Y
Tuija Venalainen
Pirjo Hollemo

Johanna Lahti
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lauri peltola

66
67

Jalo Liene

+1

sami vaisanen

67

+1

juha luostarinen

67

+1

9 |Lasse Romo

9
9

67

+1

Jaakko Hokkanen

67

+1
+2

Juuso Suominen
14 | Olli Honkavirta

68
68
68
68
68
68
68
69
69
69
69

+2

3/5(2(3(3(2,4/,3 /4|3
3/5/3(3|3(3/3/3|3)|4

4133|332 (4|3]|3

14 | Roope Silvennoinen

+2

3

3
3
3
3
2
3
3
3
4
3
4
3

14 | Juuso Riittinen

+2

4
5
5
4
4
5
5
5
4

3

14 | Vili Lindqvist

+2

2

3124|332 ,4/3|3|4
3/3/2/5(3|2(4|3|3
3/3(2(3/4,4/4|3)2
4,/3|4|3|/3|3|6 |43
2,2 (3|33 /44|23
3/3/3(3|3|/3/5/|34
3/3/3(3|2|2|4/|3]|3

14 | Esa Ace Natunen

+2

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
2

5/3|3|3|3|2 /5|34 4
3/3/3|3|3|3|/5/4/3)|4
3/12|3(3|4|2|5/|4|3
2/3|3(3[6 3 4 34
312|3|4|4|4/3 /3|2
3/3/3(3|5|/5/5/|4/|3
3/3(3(3/2 /34|43
3/5(2(4/3/24|3|3
3/3/4(3|3|3|5/|2|3
3/3/3(3|3|2|5|3]|2

14 | Joni Suomi
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31 | Aku Mykkanen
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METRIX
m—nnnnanlnnmmmmmmmmmmmm
Kimmo Koskelainen 4 3/3/4|3|/4|5(3|4 +15
78 | Lauri Rénn 415/ 2/3/4|2|5/3/3|/2|6|3|/5,2|4|5| 3 |5|5 8 3 +16| 82
78 | Jyri Kankkunen 3/3/3/3/4(2(5(3/3/3|8 (3|52 /3|4| 4 4/8 7 2 +16| 82
78 | Petteri Puttonen 3/4/4/4/6 3(3/4/5 3|6|44/3/3|4| 3 |5|4|4|3|+16| 82
81 | Harri Pokki 3/4|(3/4/4/2|6 5 4 4|6|3|4/4,2|3| 4 |5|4|6 3 |+17| 83
82 | Jaakko Luode 41444/ 5/3/6 3/4(3|5|4/3/3|4|5| 3 |5|3,6)3 +18| 84
83 | Benjamin Hursti 34,44/ 3/2(4/3/ 4,4 5,5 43|37 3 |4,4, 8 4/|+419 85
83 | Hannu Luode 414347 5|43 /3|/4|5|3/4/2|3|4| 3 |5|3|7 3 /+19| 85

Kari Vornanen

1 | Justine Bitka 24 2|4 42/ 5/5(3|4 +11
2 | jenna hirsimaki 4/3(3/5/3/4/6 5/3/3|5|3/4|3/ 43| 3|5/ 3|5|3/ +14| 80
2  Jonna Mustonen 5(/3/3/4/5/3/5/3|3/3|5/3|3|3|3|6 5 3|3|4|5/|+14| 80
4 | Marika Salmi 4/3(3/4(3/4|5/4/5 3|64 ,3|3/3|3| 3|44/ 7 3 +15| 81
5 | Susanna Mayra 3/3/3/4/3/2/5/3|3/3|5/3|4 /3310 3 4|57 4/|+17 83
6 | Sannakaisa Puttonen 4/4/5/3/4|3|4|5/3, 3/ 5/4,4, 4,35 6 5 4,6 3 +21| 87
7 | Anu Varpiola 314|344/ 4/ 5|5 /44

lllllllllllllllll-llll--
1 Maco Moilanen 3/3/3(3(2|2|3|3]|3
2 |Juha Kolari 412/3/3/3|3|5/3|/4/4|5|3/3/3|3|4| 2 |4|4 6 3|+8| 74
3 sami sammy palviainen | 4 |4 /3|34 2|42 /3|5 |53 /3225 4 4 |53 /5 49| 75
4 | Timo Mantyla 3/3/4/4/3/3/4/3|3/4|5/3|4/3/3|4|3 /5|3/|6 4|+11 77
5 | Jouni Holopainen 3143|443/ 5/4|3/4|6 4|3|3[3|4| 3 |3/4/|6)3|+13| 79
6 | Risto Pihlajamaa 3/4/3/4/3/2/5/3|3/3|7 3|4|3|3|4| 4 4,5|6 4|+14| 80
7 | Timo Venaldinen 314/ 4|4/ 4/3/5/4|4/4|5|5 |44 /3|4 4 3|4|5)|4/|+18| 84
8 | keijo Koskelainen 3/3/4/4 4/ 3/7 4/ 3/4 6 3/3,2|3/6| 3|4 6 6 5 +20 86
9 |Tero Koivu 4/3/3/5 2|4|5/3/4(3|4|3/3/3|3|5| 3 |4/9 9 6 +22| 88
10 | Markku Puttonen 3/3/3/5/4/3(4/4/3/ 57 4|,4/3|3|5| 3 |5/6 7|3/ +23| 89
11 | Petri Lahti 414,454, 3|5|3|4

s L

(>40v.)

1 | Pirjo Hollemo 414 3|/4/4/3|5/3|/3|4 7 | 3 |+21 87
2 | Tuija Venalainen 3/4/4/5 4/2|6 4/4/3[8 4,444 5 3 5 5 7|4 |+26| 92
3 Johanna Lahti 416 4,4 4|46 4/5/ 5 8 5 5 4(3/6| 4|6 6 8 5 +40| 106
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OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

1102034 [5]67]8]910]11]12[13 14 1516 168]17 [18 19|20 | Tor I
Par 3/3/3|3|3/|3|4 /3|33 /4/|3|3,3|3]3 3 31343 66

Avg 3.2/34/31|36|35(29|45|3.4|3.3|3.2|52|3.4(35|28(28|42| 3 |3.8(38|5 (33| 75

Difficulty 7 /12| 5 |16(15| 3 |13|10| 8 | 6 |21|11 |14 1 | 2 20| 4 |18 17|19 9 9

Eagle -2 1 1 0%
Birdie -1 10| 7 |17 1132 /14,9 | 9 (11| 1 | 1|2 38|35 1|24 2|9 14|10/ 257 |12%
Par 0 65| 65|59 52|50 (52|42 (57|60 |62|21|65|58|55|59|34| 60 |42 |41 |30|61 1090 49%
Bogey 1 27 |22 |26 |42 |33 |17 |37 |31 3227 47 32/34/12/10|39| 16 |38 |30 |22|25| 599 |27%
DoubleBogey2| 3 | 9 | 3 |11/ 8 3 |11 8 | 4 5 28 7 |11 1 19| 3 20|14 23 8 | 199 | 9%
Triple Bogey 3 1 2 1 1 5 7 2 2 9 11 1 42 | 2%
Other >3 1 1 3 5 1 2 4 17 1%
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